Montana DNRC Timber Sale Bid Summary

Agreement Name:
Agreement Number:
Land/Unit Office:
Bid Opening Date:

Dry Creek Timber Permit

T17137
Central/Bozeman
29-May-25

County: Gallatin
Section: 36
Township-Range: 4N-4E
Sale Acreage: 94.61

Product:

Est. Tons/Volume:
Minimum Bid Rate:
Conversion Factor:
Equivalent MBF:
Minimum Bid Value:

Sawlogs
2751

$3.94

9.34

295
$10,838.94

2751

$10,838.94

Totals

Bidder Name

Totals Rank

RTR SERVICES INC $ 7.67

$21,100.17

$21,100.17

BODLE LOGGING $ 7.13

$19,614.63

$19,614.63

BIG TWIG LLC $ 5.64

$15,515.64

$15,515.64




